
El Tejon Flag Football Schedule 2023 
 

Wednesday September 13 3:00  Tejon 6th vs. Lakeside (Bakersfield) 3:00@ Suburu School 

       

Tuesday September 19  4:30; 5:30 Tejon vs. Grimmway @FMHS 7th 4:30; 8th 5:30 

 

Wednesday September 20 3:30; 4:20 Tejon @ Greenfield 6th 3:30; 7th 4;20; 8th 5:10 

 

Thursday September 21  3:30; 4:30 Tejon 6th @ Alicante Lamont (2) games 

 

Tuesday September 26  3:15; 4:05 Tejon 6,7,8 @ Buttonwillow 6th 3:15; 7th 4:05; 8th 4:55 

 

Thursday September 28  4:30; 5:30 Tejon vs. Haven Drive @ FMHS 7th 4:30; 8th 5:30 

 

Thursday October 5  3:15; 4:10 Tejon @ Sunset Arvin 6th 3:15; 7th 4:10; 8th 5:00 

   

Tuesday October 10  4:30; 5:30 Tejon vs. Standard @ FMHS 7th 4:30; 8th 5:30 

 

Wednesday October 11  3:45; 4:45 Tejon vs. McKee @ FMHS 7th 3:45; 8th 4:45 

 

Tuesday October 17  3:00; 3:50 Tejon @ Rio Bravo-Greeley 6th 3:00; 7th 3:50; 8th 4:40 

 

Wednesday October 18  3:00; 3:50 Tejon @ Edison (Bksfld) 6th 3:00; 7th 3:50; 8th 4:40 

 

Tuesday October 24  3:00; 3:50 Tejon @ Beardsley (Bksfld) 6th 3:00; 7th 3:50; 8th 4:40 

 

       

*******For the regular weekday games, your child will need to get a ride with you to the 

tournaments, or you decide for your child to ride with another parent who has been cleared by 

the district to drive.   We encourage RIDE-SHARING. Some away games may have a door/gate 

fee to pay for parents’ entry (players free).  We do have a VAN sometimes on away games, but 

usually only 1 van, so some parents need to help by bringing down their own child. 
 

*********On PRACTICES, please make sure your there ON TIME 

at the end of practice to pick up your child as our coaches do have 

things to do after practice and it's tough waiting for 1 kid whose 

parent is 10-20 minutes late. Thanks!!  

5th-6th; and 7th- 8th Coach is Rory Jansen  rjansen@el-tejon.org 
Myrtle Ave. Elementary 10421 Myrtle Ave. Lamont, CA 

Standard Jr. High School  126 Ferguson Ave. Bakersfield, CA 93308 

Beardsley School  1001 Roberts Lane Bakersfield, CA 93308 

Rio Bravo Greeley 6601 Enos Lane, Bakersfield, CA 93314 

Edison School  721 Edison Road, Bakersfieled, CA 93306 

Standard School 126 Ferguson Ave. Bakersfield, CA 93308 

McKee School   205 McKee Road, Bakersfield 93307 

 



 
 

 

 


